
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Text

Construction of Storm Damage Repairs on Mattole Road at PM 42.17, Project No.: ER- 4400(071), Contract
No.: 206407

That the Board of Supervisors authorize the Director of Public Works to sign Contract Change Order Number 1 for the
total amount of$28,395.20; and approve the attached Appropriation Transfer to provide funding.

File #: 14-1098, Version: 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 9/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

